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OFS Kromeériz

Domadci

Bfest
Komarno
Pocenice
Némcice
Lubna
Strilky
Zdounky

Loukov
Tucapy
Prusinovice
Hlinsko p.H.
Rymice
ZahnaSovice

Rostin
Troubky
Zalkovice B
Seledovice
Bafice
Dfinov
Lutopecny

Lutopecny
Bysttice p.H.

Chvalcov

Loukov/Bystfice p.H.

Zeranovice

Hosté
II. TRIDA

Chvalc¢ov

Zborovice
TéSnovice

Zahlinice

Kvasice B

Skastice B

Mrlinek

Ill. TRIDA, SK. A

Rosténi
Martinice
Rajnochovice
Rusava
Zeranovice
Ludslavice

Ill. TRIDA, SK. B

Rataje
Pravcice
Bezmérov
Litencice
Zlobice
Kyselovice
OP DOROST
Mrlinek/Loukov
Chvaléov/Prusinovice
OP ST. ZACI
Rusava
Lutopecny
Zlobice

20.-21.4.2019 aktualizace 2

R AR1
Caletka Kolar
Vorisek Trampota
Zavojsky Smolka
Zakopal
Mucha
Husek
Tesar Benedikt
Pitron
Zigmund
Triska
Vymeétal
Caletka
Cernovsky

Trampota

Vybiral
Kfepelka
Krepelka
Zigmund
Vybiral
Zavojsky

Smolka
Sucharski
Vorisek Koufil
Koufil

Zakopal

Trampota
Zavojsky
Caletka

AR2

pozn.

hFisté: Bysk

hFigté: Byk



So
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

So

So
So

So
So

20.4.
21.4.
21.4.
21.4.
21.4.

20.4.

20.4.
20.4.

20.4.
20.4.

10:00
10:00
11:00
13:15
12:00

13:00

9:30
11:15

15:00
16:45

Zdounky
Zalkovice

Slavkov p.H.

Prusinovice
Holesov B

Bezmeérov

HolesSov
HolesSov

OP ML. ZAcCl
TéSnovice
Kostelec u Hol.
Chvalcov
Pravéice/Némcice
Zlobice

KS DOROST
Staré Mésto

KS ST. + ML. ZACI
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
u15, Ui4

Zdérn.S.
Zdérn.S.

Pitron
Tesaf
Mucha
Trampota
Cernovsky

KolaF

Vorisek
Vorisek

hFisté: Vset



